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Haskell CISD

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2026-2027
Home of the Indians & Maiden

Adopted by the Board of Trustees February 25, 2026
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Calendar Keys Six Weeks/Semester Dates Minutes

jHOLIDAYS:

H fSert 7. Oct 12, Nov. 23,24,25,26,27 Dec

{March 8,9,10,11,12

18,21,22,23,24,25 28,29,30,31, Jan 1,18,

()

Beginning/End of six weeks

1st Semester 84
2nd Semester 77

Total 161
sD STAFF DEVELOPMENT: Aug. 3,4,5.6
10,11 Sept. 21, Jan. 4, May 21 Aug. - First day of classes
BW [Bad Weather Days: April 1, 30 1st Six Weeks Augusl 12-Sept. 18 27
C |comp Days: July 31, Aug 7 2nd Six Weeks Sept. 22-0ct. 30 28
NS INo School Days:Jan. 29,Feb. 5,12,19, 3rd S_ix Weeks Nov. 2-Dec. 17 29
26, Mar.5,19,26, Apr. 9,16,23, May 7,14 4th Six Weeks Jan. 5-Feb. 11 25
5th Six Weeks Feb. 15-Apr. 8 28

Early Out Days: Dec. 17, May 20
EO I Y Y Y

6th Six Weeks Apr. 12-May 20

24

May 21 - Graduation Day

Administration Office Closed-May 24, June

28,29,30, July 1,2

7:40 - 3:45 8 HRS & 5 MINUTES = 485 DAILY MINUTES

ELEMENTARY 7:40 - 3:45
HJH 7:40 - 3:50

HHS 7:40 - 3:50

www.haskell.esc14.net

159 regular days @ 485=

2 early out days @ 290=

Total Minutes

Required Minutes
Banked Minutes

Banked Days

77,115
580
77,695
75,600
2,095
4.32

First Day of School:

August 12, 2026

Last Day of School:
May 20, 2027




