



Haskell CISD

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2026-2027 Home of the Indians & Maidens!



Adopted by the Board of Trustees February 25, 2026

August 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					31	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	(12)	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

14

September 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	(18)	19
20	21	(22)	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

20

October 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	(30)	31

21

November 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	(2)	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

16

December 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	(17)	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

13

January 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	(5)	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

17

February 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	(11)	12	13
14	(15)	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

16

March 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

15

April 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	(12)	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

17

May 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	(20)	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

12

June 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

July 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Calendar Keys	
24	H HOLIDAYS: Sept. 7, Oct. 12, Nov. 23,24,25,26,27 Dec 18,21,22,23,24,25,28,29,30,31, Jan 1,18, March 8,9,10,11,12
9	SD STAFF DEVELOPMENT: Aug. 3,4,5,6 10,11 Sept. 21, Jan. 4, May 21
2	BW Bad Weather Days: April 1, 30
2	C Comp Days: July 31, Aug 7
13	NS No School Days: Jan. 29, Feb. 5,12,19, 26, Mar.5,19,26, Apr. 9,16,23, May 7,14
2	EO Early Out Days: Dec. 17, May 20
May 21 - Graduation Day	

Six Weeks/Semester Dates	
() Beginning/End of six weeks	
1st Semester	84
2nd Semester	77
Total	161
Aug. - First day of classes	
1st Six Weeks	August 12-Sept. 18 27
2nd Six Weeks	Sept. 22-Oct. 30 28
3rd Six Weeks	Nov. 2-Dec. 17 29
4th Six Weeks	Jan. 5 -Feb. 11 25
5th Six Weeks	Feb. 15-Apr. 8 28
6th Six Weeks	Apr. 12-May 20 24

Administration Office Closed-May 24, June
28,29,30, July 1,2

Minutes	
159 regular days @ 485=	77,115
2 early out days @ 290=	580
Total Minutes	77,695
Required Minutes	75,600
Banked Minutes	2,095
Banked Days	4.32
First Day of School: August 12, 2026 Last Day of School: May 20, 2027	

www.haskell.esc14.net

7:40 - 3:45 8 HRS & 5 MINUTES = 485 DAILY MINUTES
ELEMENTARY 7:40 - 3:45
HJH 7:40 - 3:50 HHS 7:40 - 3:50